Voting Districts
Wright Shop
Mew Glasgow
Coolwell
Courthouse
Temperance
Mo nroe

Elon

Pleazant View
Amelon
Lonco
Madizon

2010
2,273
2,938
1,192
4,730
1,735
1,973
3,598
1,020
4,795
1,865
6,234

Total County F-‘|:||:|r 32,353

District 1
Wright shop
Mew Glasgow
Coolwell
Total

District 2
Courthouse

Temperance
Total

District 3

Mo nroe

Elon

Ple asant View
Total

District 4
Amelon
Lonco
Total

District 5
MWadisan
Total

2,273
2,938
1,192
6,403

4,730
1,735
6,465

1,973
3,598
1,020
6,591

4,795
1,865
£,620

b,234
b,234
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o} ORP
\a BRAR
?p P\\’\/\ P‘\\h

Election Districts
District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
District 5

N
COFFEVTO‘*

)
oM
Q\\GG/NS SPRIN o®

Temperance 7,

o
SWapp;y g AP ®

)
(2
&S
R
WTTLE IRISH RO AD /<‘4<<
N

Courthouse
N\ORE ROAD

_WN
2} QL
& & New Glasgow
2 & \ 2 RIG WGHWAY
=4
1 D <!
MINORS BRANCH'ROA o A

R/VE@ V/LL

E\—ON ROAD

Q/P*ST PERCH ROA0

o) Q
N <
g 'f% s oninY £
S
- Coolwell
@ T SPRINGS ROAD
it \) O KENT\/MO WALNU
(% D/ i _Cr Faf
2 % GROVEDRIVE X/EAIRPO/?/\\) _=3MRO Y
. S o 5 r\" TREY COURT
A ve >
%7 Amelon MELONR(}E@% GVADE, RO;E" 5
) o p
W
%Q\o O,(M’/Mm BECKcREEK,?O«]
(©) L A CA
=S s & :
5 :Madison @97’/ Wright-Shop
z




